Cobus Creek Watershed Diagnostic Study

Steering Committee Representation

Representatives

- o Cass County Conservation District
- o Cass County Drainage Commissioner
- City of Elkhart Aquatic Biology
- o Cleveland Township, Indiana
- o Elkhart Community Schools
- Elkhart Conservation Club
- o Elkhart County Health Department
- o Elkhart County Parks Department
- o Elkhart County Planning & Development
- o Elkhart County Soil & Water Conservation District
- o Elkhart County Surveyor's Office
- o Friends of Cobus Creek
- o Friends of the St. Joseph River
- o Garver Lake Association
- o Greater Elkhart County Stormwater Partnership
- o Indiana Department of Environmental Management
- o Michiana Stormwater Partnership
- Michigan Department of Environmental Quality
- o Michigan Department of Natural Resources
- o Ontwa Township, Michigan
- o Pokagon Band of Potawatomi
- o Southwestern Michigan Plan Commission
- o St. Joseph County Area Plan Commission
- St. Joseph County Department of Public Works
- o St. Joseph County Soil & Water Conservation District
- o St. Joseph River Valley Fly Fishers
- Van Buren/Cass District Health Department
- Village of Edwardsburg